
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Katie Harrison - (836227) - Potters Bar SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

41.00 331 F 27/09/14 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

41.83 311 F 23/06/17 Potters Bar Club Championships 2017 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

42.32 301 F 31/01/15 Potters Bar Winter Open 2015 Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

42.32 301 F 26/09/15 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

42.54 296 F 05/07/14 Potters Bar SC Summer Open 2014 Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

42.54 296 H 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Potters Bar 3

42.73 292 F 07/10/17 Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier Enfield Potters Bar 3

42.82 290 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

42.93 288 H 16/09/17 9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet Harlow Potters Bar 3

42.99 287 F 03/12/17 Potters Bar Last Chance County Qualifier Hertfordshire Potters Bar 3

43.04 286 F 11/12/16 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

43.08 285 F 23/09/16 Potters Bar Club Championships 2016 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

43.11 284 F 13/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

43.91 269 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

44.72 255 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Eltham Potters Bar 3

44.91 252 F 24/11/13 Hitchin Open Meet 2013 Hitchin Potters Bar 3

45.78 237 F 01/02/14 Potters Bar Winter Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

45.95 235 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Potters Bar 3

46.39 228 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Potters Bar 3

46.43 228 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

47.12 218 F 29/06/13 Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

47.22 216 F 28/09/13 Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2013 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

48.62 198 F 20/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

49.00 194  20/07/13 Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet Southbury Potters Bar 3

50.11 181 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Potters Bar 3

50.58 176 F 29/09/12 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

50.92 172 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Potters Bar 3
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50.92 172 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Potters Bar 3

53.02 153 F 30/06/12 Potters Bar Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

53.10 152 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

53.79 146  13/05/12 Barnett Coptall SC Kate Lack Trophy Gala Barnet Potters Bar 4

54.34 142 F 15/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

56.09 129 F 27/11/11 Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open Watford Potters Bar 3

57.31 121 F 05/02/12 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif Barnet Potters Bar 4

59.05 110  09/10/11 Barnet Copthall Novices Barnet Potters Bar 4

59.71 107  03/09/11 Hoddesdon Open Meet Enfield Potters Bar 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

42.99 287 F 03/12/17 Potters Bar Last Chance County Qualifier Hertfordshire Potters Bar 3

42.73 292 F 07/10/17 Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier Enfield Potters Bar 3

42.93 288 H 16/09/17 9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet Harlow Potters Bar 3

41.83 311 F 23/06/17 Potters Bar Club Championships 2017 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

43.04 286 F 11/12/16 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

43.08 285 F 23/09/16 Potters Bar Club Championships 2016 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

42.54 296 H 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Potters Bar 3

43.11 284 F 13/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

42.32 301 F 26/09/15 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

42.82 290 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

42.32 301 F 31/01/15 Potters Bar Winter Open 2015 Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

41.00 331 F 27/09/14 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

42.54 296 F 05/07/14 Potters Bar SC Summer Open 2014 Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

43.91 269 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

45.78 237 F 01/02/14 Potters Bar Winter Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

44.72 255 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Eltham Potters Bar 3

44.91 252 F 24/11/13 Hitchin Open Meet 2013 Hitchin Potters Bar 3

46.39 228 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Potters Bar 3

45.95 235 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Potters Bar 3

47.22 216 F 28/09/13 Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2013 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

49.00 194  20/07/13 Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet Southbury Potters Bar 3

47.12 218 F 29/06/13 Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

46.43 228 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

48.62 198 F 20/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

50.11 181 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Potters Bar 3

50.58 176 F 29/09/12 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

50.92 172 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Potters Bar 3

53.02 153 F 30/06/12 Potters Bar Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

53.79 146  13/05/12 Barnett Coptall SC Kate Lack Trophy Gala Barnet Potters Bar 4

53.10 152 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

57.31 121 F 05/02/12 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif Barnet Potters Bar 4

54.34 142 F 15/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

56.09 129 F 27/11/11 Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open Watford Potters Bar 3

59.05 110  09/10/11 Barnet Copthall Novices Barnet Potters Bar 4

59.71 107  03/09/11 Hoddesdon Open Meet Enfield Potters Bar 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


